Key provider of machining
solutions since 1906
SHRINKING
EQUIPMENTS
End-mills for titanium alloys
high chip removal or finishing end-mills.
high performance reamers with
coolant through, available to Ø and

For HSK 25 A-C-E / HSK 32 B-D-F chuck FP100.1025
For HSK 32 A-C-E / HSK 40 B-D-F chuck FP100.1032
For HSK 40 A-C-E / HSK 50 B-D-F chuck FP100.1040
For HSK 50 A-C-E / HSK 63 B-D-F chuck FP100.1050
For HSK 63 A-C-E / HSK 80 B-D-F chuck FP100.1063
For HSK 80 A-C-E / HSK 100 B-D-F chuck FP100.1080
For HSK 100 A-C-E / HSK 125 B-D-F chuck FP100.1100
For ISO / BT 30 chuck FP100.2030
For ISO / BT 40 chuck FP100.2040
For ISO / BT 45 chuck FP100.2045
For ISO / BT 50 chuck FP100.2050
For ISO / BT 50 chuck with pull stud FP100.4050
For PSC63 chuck FP100.5063
STANDARD INDUCTOR STOP RINGS
Ø 2 to Ø 5 FE100.020.050
Ø 6 to Ø 12 FE100.060.120
Ø 14 to Ø 20 FE100.140.200
Ø 25 & 32 FE100.250.320
Ø 40 FE100.400.400
SPLIT INDUCTOR STOP RINGS
Ø 2 to Ø 5 FE200.020.050
Ø 6 to Ø 12 FE200.060.120
Ø 14 to Ø 20 FE200.140.200
Ø 25 & 32 FE200.250.320
Ø 40 FE200.400.400
COOLING STOP RINGS
Ø 2 to Ø 5 FR500.050  x2
Ø 6 to Ø 12 FR500.120   x2  x1
Ø 14 to Ø 20 FR500.200  x2  x1
Ø 25 & 32 FR500.320  x2
Ø 40 FR500.400
VARIOUS ACCESSORIES
Storage space for tools FT150.0100
Storage space for chuck holders FT250.0100
Storage space for inductor & cooling stop rings FT350.0100
A pair of Kevlar gloves FX100.0100
Plier for gripping small diameters FX200.0100
Reduction support FL100.0800
Auxiliary foot control FY200.050
ELECTRONIC COMPONENTS
Inductor v.5 - Ø 64 (cutting Ø≤ 64 - tool shank Ø≤ 40) FA100.0564
Mother board 380 / 480 V FC100.0500
Mother board 200 / 240 V FC100.0501
Remote control FY100.050
EQUIPMENT ADAPTED TO YOUR NEEDS
 : Accessories delivered with          : Option            : Replacement part
9
A TAILOR-MADE SOLUTION
ACCESSORIES FOR START.2 PRESETTING UNITS
Presetting unit + 4 rods FJ120.0100
Measuring tool shank Ø 6 FJ120.5060
Measuring tool shank Ø 8 FJ120.5080
Measuring tool shank Ø 10 FJ120.5100
Measuring tool shank Ø 12 FJ120.5120
Measuring tool shank Ø 14 FJ120.5140
Measuring tool shank Ø 16 FJ120.5160
Measuring tool shank Ø 18 FJ120.5180
Measuring tool shank Ø 20 FJ120.5200
Measuring tool shank Ø 25 FJ120.5250
Measuring tool shank Ø 32 FJ120.5320
ACCESSORIES FOR FI-6⁺ PRESETTING UNITS
Presetting unit + 4 rods + ruler + indicator +
one set of guides and guides holder FJ160.0100
Presetting guides holder FJ150.8000
Adapter for ISO / BT30 presetting FJ150.2030
Adapter for ISO / BT40 presetting FJ150.2040
Adapter for ISO / BT45 presetting FJ150.2045
Adapter for ISO / BT50 presetting FJ150.2050
Tool guide Ø 6 FJ150.6060
Tool guide Ø 8 FJ150.6080
Tool guide Ø 10 FJ150.6100
Tool guide Ø 12 FJ150.6120
Tool guide Ø 14 FJ150.6140
Tool guide Ø 16 FJ150.6160
Tool guide Ø 18 FJ150.6180
Tool guide Ø 20 FJ150.6200
Tool guide Ø 25 FJ150.6250
Tool guide Ø 32 FJ150.6320
Ruler 300 mm FJ150.9990
Dial indicator FJ150.9991
COMMON SPARE PARTS
«Compact» rod FT500.110